24 Subat 2023 Cuma

2. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

9

At ismi
CINAR BEY(3)

VERY SPECIAL(10)
DOGUBAYAZIT(8)
WELLBORN(6)
WIN FOR YOU(4)
CIXLIFE(2)
MASTER CHEF(9)
MAGIC APPLE(5)

DABBE(1)

10 BYNUSRET(7)

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)136.500 &
1.)31.395 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SR PEKAN (USA) - FORSALE

Yas

8yda
4yda PAPA CLEM(USA) - ASILKAN
Syda WENERWALZER (GER) - DAY OF THENILE (USA)
6yda KALIMDOR- ROSEWOOD
4yaa KANEKO- FEMVE CH EBRE (IR
4yda SCARFACE- MY PARADISE(IRE)
Syda MENDIP(USA) - JUBILEE TREAT (USA)
Byaa APPROVE(IRE) - MAGIC GLOVE
Syda MENDIP(USA) - CARAVEL

5yda TOOCET (USA) - RVERGLITTER

Handikap 17 /H1

2.)54.600 ¢
2)12.558 ¢

Siklet

575
505
53
54
54,5
575
525
56
61

53

Jokey
K GOKCE

EAKTUG
AC.DAGDEVIREN
MER.GELIK

K. TOKACOGLU
FKARAKURT
MMBILGIN
H.SIMSEK
MKAYIS

Q.YILDIZ

3.)27.300 v
3)6.279¢
Sahip Antrendrii

SEV.EREN SEY.GOKCE
TIM TAKAN B.VATANSEVER
EM. TURHAN MEH.KAYA
CEL. [YIDOGAN KELALDI
SEL. ERDEMRCI  FAH.CEYLAN
M GUN.0zs0z MCAN
RES.AYDOGAN  RAYDOGAN
ZEK. CELIK MEH.KAYA
FUR. TASKIRAN  L.BERKOL
MUS. ADALAR RKARATAS

Derece

21715

21748

2.17.58

21793

2.18.16

2.19.34

2.19.35

2.20.65

223.75

22764

izmir Hipdromu (24. Yans Giinii)

2100 Kum

4)13650 ¢

4)3.140 ¢

Gy

885 9.35(6)

435 11.04(4)
895 10.16(5)
11,00 7.22(9)
665 12.92(3)
320 1553(1)
780 7.91(8)
815 8.33(7)
805 13.92(2)

19,90 3.62(10)

AGF St

1

8

9

Fark
2 Boy

Yarim Boy
2 Boy

1,5 Boy

GGCk. HP
74

60
61
63
68
76
60
67
81

5Boy 61

GANYAN(3) 8,85 4, IKILi(3/10) 36,00 +, SIRALI IKiLi(3/10) :77,30 , UCLU BAHIS(3/10/8) 217,30 +, PLASE(10) :1,60 +, PLASE(3) 2,25 4, PLASE IKiLi(3/10) 24,60 +, PLASE IKiLi(3/8) :17,70
+, PLASE IKILI(8/10) :17,50 4, 1. CIFTE(3/3) 35,05 t



